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Jesús	Salamanca	Martín

-Vals-
Dulce	Julia

A	mi	nieta	Julia	Salamanca	González	por	lo	dulce	y	cariñosa	que	es	

Partitura	cedida	personalmente	por	su	compositor	a	todoacordeon.com

Acordeón

28

21

14

7 



  











 











 


 

















 



























     

 

    

   

  

      

  

 



 

       

    

   

   


















































































3

3

3

333

3

3

333

3

	=170

Solm

SolM

Re7

SolM

Re7

Re7

Re7

SolM

SolM

















Dulce	Julia	Acordeón	2020 Pág:1



www.to
do

ac
or

de
on

.co
m

70

63

56

50

43

35












 
















 

 




















  





 






 




 




   

 
 

 

 

 

       

 

  



  



   







 





 

    

  

 



 



 

 

 







 

  

 

 

 

 

  

  

 

  

  

















































 





 





 











 













3

33

33

3

33

3

333

Re7SolM

Re7

SolmRe7

Re7

Solm

SolmRe7

Solm

Solm

Solm

Re7DοmSolm

Sol7SibFa7

Re7SolmDοm

FaMDοm



























Dulce	Julia	Acordeón	2020 	Pág:2



www.to
do

ac
or

de
on

.co
m

20

11

91

83

76





  



 





 

  



 




 

   



 






 







 


 

   








 

 

 

 



   


 





















    















 









 













   



















 









 



 

   

  

  

  

   

  

  

















































































































































3

	=	190

SolMSolM

Re7

SolM

Re7

SolM

SolM

Re7















Dulce	Julia	Acordeón	2020 Pág:3



www.to
do

ac
or

de
on

.co
m36

28


























 











 

 




  




 




 


 





 

  

 

 

 





  

    

 

    















































33

3

SolMRe7

Re7

SolM

Re7



















Dulce	Julia	Acordeón	2020 	Pág:4


